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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 7 Women, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
17.5.2025 - 12:55 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Dunja 14 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.36 349 36.05 40.43 41.65 41.23
2. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 2:42.43 329 36.20 41.94 44.38 39.91
3. DJOKIC, Neda 14 Mornar 2:47.22 302 38.16 42.33 44.02 42.71
4. PEJCIC, Masa 14 Mornar 2:52.43 275 39.32 43.83 46.99 42.29
5. NIKIC, Nadja 14 Plavi Talas 2:52.85 273 40.06 45.78 44.86 42.15
6. ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14 Novi Beograd 011 2:55.41 261 38.99 45.05 49.04 42.33
7. MANDIC, Vanja 14 11. April 3:08.32 211 42.75 47.99 51.26 46.32
8. STAMENKOVIC, Tea 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 3:08.72 210 44.55 49.46 50.30 44.41
9. KOCIC, Nikolina 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 3:16.37 186 43.83 50.55 53.21 48.78

Limit

10. KOVACEVIC FURUNDZIC, I.14 Novi Beograd 011 3:17.82 182 44.06 50.93 55.17 47.66
Limit

11. UGARKOVIC, Jovana 14 Panta Rei 3:22.21 170 45.29 52.78 54.00 50.14
Limit

12. KELEBUDA, Hana 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:30.88 150 47.66 55.06 56.34 51.82
Limit

13. BESLAC, Una 14 Mornar 3:45.10 123 51.25 1:02.31 1:00.63 50.91
Limit

14. MICIC, Jana 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:49.47 116 51.09 1:01.93 1:00.75 55.70
Limit

15. ZIVKOVIC, Nadja 14 Plavi Talas 3:57.90 104 51.13 1:02.54 1:02.97 1:01.26
Limit

16. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 14 Panta Rei 4:01.22 100 52.16 1:02.40 1:04.33 1:02.33
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 2:27.64 439 33.80 38.38 38.29 37.17
2. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.81 437 34.15 38.33 39.28 36.05
3. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 2:38.09 357 35.50 40.66 43.01 38.92
4. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 2:41.38 336 34.82 41.20 43.79 41.57
5. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 2:46.61 305 37.15 42.70 44.93 41.83
6. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra13 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.67 299 38.82 43.11 44.04 41.70
7. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 2:51.19 281 38.97 44.21 46.37 41.64
8. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 2:53.87 268 39.94 45.26 45.93 42.74
9. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:54.27 267 41.93 44.17 45.31 42.86

10. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.28 249 42.28 45.07 45.83 45.10
11. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 3:04.02 226 39.15 45.06 51.73 48.08
12. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.45 225 41.64 47.81 49.68 45.32
13. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Vracar 3:10.08 205 43.24 51.10 50.76 44.98
14. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 3:10.78 203 43.26 49.98 49.61 47.93
15. STEVANOVIC, Lena 13 Barakuda 3:37.75 136 46.12 58.53 57.24 55.86

Limit

16. PROJOVIC, Nevena 13 Panta Rei 3:53.69 110 51.85 1:00.46 1:05.22 56.16
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 7, Women, 200m Freestyle

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:12.44 608 31.28 33.71 34.00 33.45
2. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 2:15.17 572 31.35 34.09 34.70 35.03
3. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:18.69 529 32.07 34.67 36.11 35.84
4. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 2:21.18 502 32.76 36.40 36.73 35.29
5. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 2:23.71 476 33.19 36.50 37.77 36.25
6. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 2:24.61 467 33.56 36.61 38.01 36.43
7. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.74 466 33.28 37.20 39.55 34.71
8. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 2:26.65 448 32.94 36.74 39.43 37.54
9. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.14 443 33.91 37.56 37.94 37.73

10. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.41 407 34.53 38.56 40.80 37.52
11. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:31.96 402 33.47 38.76 39.96 39.77
12. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 2:33.70 389 33.39 40.77 41.78 37.76
13. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 2:35.88 373 32.95 37.73 42.35 42.85
14. GALIK, Dunja 11 11. April 2:38.03 358 35.38 40.61 42.12 39.92
15. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 2:38.11 357 36.06 40.44 41.34 40.27
16. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 2:39.93 345 35.62 41.16 42.72 40.43
17. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 2:42.42 329 35.23 41.21 43.02 42.96
18. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 2:43.36 324 35.64 40.90 43.72 43.10

VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 2:43.36 324 36.02 39.88 43.19 44.27
20. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar 2:44.11 319 36.36 41.15 42.14 44.46
21. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 Plavi Talas 2:49.14 292 37.15 42.71 45.11 44.17
22. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 2:49.45 290 37.18 43.37 46.42 42.48
23. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.57 284 39.96 44.09 45.50 41.02
24. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 2:50.98 282 37.02 43.06 46.51 44.39
25. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 2:57.56 252 38.73 46.77 47.52 44.54
26. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 3:05.11 222 40.91 48.51 49.09 46.60

Limit

27. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:24.30 165 43.29 53.57 55.72 51.72
Limit

28. MAKSIMOVIC, Helena 11 Panta Rei 3:25.99 161 42.99 52.69 57.85 52.46
Limit

29. SILJAK, Aleksandra 11 Mornar 3:43.52 126 46.19 57.82 1:00.79 58.72
Limit

30. PROJOVIC, Andjela 12 Panta Rei 3:45.78 122 50.24 56.89 1:00.66 57.99
Limit

31. MLADENOVIC, Tijana 12 Panta Rei 3:48.44 118 49.48 56.81 1:02.54 59.61
Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:16.36 557 32.07 35.59 34.55 34.15
2. CANIC, Marija 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:18.39 533 31.80 35.24 35.78 35.57
3. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:23.49 478 32.38 36.88 37.56 36.67
4. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 2:26.42 450 33.30 37.46 38.71 36.95
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:28.62 430 35.29 37.90 38.37 37.06
6. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 2:29.02 427 34.77 37.52 38.97 37.76
7. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.22 425 33.84 38.40 40.38 36.60
8. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 2:30.11 417 33.95 38.51 40.40 37.25
9. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 2:32.01 402 34.04 37.85 40.42 39.70

10. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 2:36.39 369 36.39 41.08 40.38 38.54
11. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 2:38.39 355 37.03 40.80 40.91 39.65
12. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 2:49.65 289 39.37 43.01 44.22 43.05

Limit

13. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 2:49.97 287 35.18 42.07 46.79 45.93
Limit

14. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 2:51.88 278 37.45 43.03 46.38 45.02
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 7, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 3:00.00 242 41.45 45.80 47.17 45.58
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:15.17 572 31.18 34.60 35.61 33.78
2. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.68 466 33.96 37.01 37.28 36.43
3. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:24.98 463 33.81 37.26 37.67 36.24
4. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.46 449 32.89 36.52 38.49 38.56
5. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:27.02 444 35.14 38.93 38.65 34.30
6. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 2:39.71 347 35.57 40.54 42.26 41.34

Limit

7. RACIC, Teodora 07 Plavi Talas 2:39.94 345 35.66 41.49 41.93 40.86
Limit

8. KOCIC, Marija 08 Partizan 2:40.35 342 36.27 40.54 42.62 40.92
Limit

9. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Mornar 2:46.37 306 37.68 42.14 43.23 43.32
Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:03.67 747 29.90 31.09 31.34 31.34
2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:05.75 710 29.30 31.59 32.19 32.67
3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.30 669 30.14 31.44 32.94 33.78
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 2:43.05 326 35.98 40.78 42.72 43.57

Pioniri

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 2:27.64 439 33.80 38.38 38.29 37.17
2. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.81 437 34.15 38.33 39.28 36.05
3. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 2:38.09 357 35.50 40.66 43.01 38.92
4. VUCEVIC, Dunja 14 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.36 349 36.05 40.43 41.65 41.23
5. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 2:41.38 336 34.82 41.20 43.79 41.57
6. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 2:42.43 329 36.20 41.94 44.38 39.91
7. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 2:46.61 305 37.15 42.70 44.93 41.83
8. DJOKIC, Neda 14 Mornar 2:47.22 302 38.16 42.33 44.02 42.71
9. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra13 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.67 299 38.82 43.11 44.04 41.70

10. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 2:51.19 281 38.97 44.21 46.37 41.64
11. PEJCIC, Masa 14 Mornar 2:52.43 275 39.32 43.83 46.99 42.29
12. NIKIC, Nadja 14 Plavi Talas 2:52.85 273 40.06 45.78 44.86 42.15
13. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 2:53.87 268 39.94 45.26 45.93 42.74
14. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:54.27 267 41.93 44.17 45.31 42.86
15. ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14 Novi Beograd 011 2:55.41 261 38.99 45.05 49.04 42.33
16. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.28 249 42.28 45.07 45.83 45.10
17. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 3:04.02 226 39.15 45.06 51.73 48.08
18. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.45 225 41.64 47.81 49.68 45.32
19. MANDIC, Vanja 14 11. April 3:08.32 211 42.75 47.99 51.26 46.32
20. STAMENKOVIC, Tea 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 3:08.72 210 44.55 49.46 50.30 44.41
21. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Vracar 3:10.08 205 43.24 51.10 50.76 44.98
22. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 3:10.78 203 43.26 49.98 49.61 47.93
23. KOCIC, Nikolina 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 3:16.37 186 43.83 50.55 53.21 48.78

Limit

24. KOVACEVIC FURUNDZIC, I.14 Novi Beograd 011 3:17.82 182 44.06 50.93 55.17 47.66
Limit

25. UGARKOVIC, Jovana 14 Panta Rei 3:22.21 170 45.29 52.78 54.00 50.14
Limit

26. KELEBUDA, Hana 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:30.88 150 47.66 55.06 56.34 51.82
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 7, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

27. STEVANOVIC, Lena 13 Barakuda 3:37.75 136 46.12 58.53 57.24 55.86
Limit

28. BESLAC, Una 14 Mornar 3:45.10 123 51.25 1:02.31 1:00.63 50.91
Limit

29. MICIC, Jana 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:49.47 116 51.09 1:01.93 1:00.75 55.70
Limit

30. PROJOVIC, Nevena 13 Panta Rei 3:53.69 110 51.85 1:00.46 1:05.22 56.16
Limit

31. ZIVKOVIC, Nadja 14 Plavi Talas 3:57.90 104 51.13 1:02.54 1:02.97 1:01.26
Limit

32. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 14 Panta Rei 4:01.22 100 52.16 1:02.40 1:04.33 1:02.33
Limit


